
SILVER ARROW FIELD- #2 2024

Samford Valley Target Archers Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Elizabeth Randle C-OF Red Peg 392 383 2.3499

Trevor Clark C-70+M Blue Peg 335 -

Vaness Robertson C-OF Red Peg 317 318

Colin Tyack RBB-60+M Blue Peg 271 274

Mount Petrie Bowmen Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Benjamin Jenkinson C-OM Red Peg 321 338

Bevelyn Hewlett C-60+F Blue Peg 296 254 16.5354

Ross McPhee C-OM Red Peg 294 -

Richard Peters RBB-OM Blue Peg 280 291

Colleen McPhee RBB-50+F Blue Peg 229 265

Hannah Felton LB-OF Yellow peg 152 146 4.1096

Centenary Archery Club Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Ciara Doyle C-U16F Blue peg 357 281 27.0463

Ruth Chamberlain C-U14F Yellow peg 345 326 5.8282

Pierre Roux C-OM Red Peg 344 360

Chris Kerslake C-OM Red Peg 331 328 0.9146

David Conran LB-50+M Yellow peg 185 -

Toowoomba Company of Archers Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Maddisyn Salmi C-U18F Blue peg 314 276 13.7681

Gold Coast Archery Club Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Shaun Napoli C-50+M Red peg 352 -

Hervey Bay Archers Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Malcolm Rehren C-OM Red peg 347 -

Tony Bauer C-50+M Red peg 330 318 3.7736

Keith Manssen C-70+M Blue peg 329 338

Tracy Bauer C-50+F Red peg 275 277

Ray Fechner C-70+M Blue peg 269 235 14.4681

Brian Hill snr C-70+M Blue peg 206 ?

Lorraine Hill C-70+F Blue peg 191 266

Sunshine Coast Archery Club Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Ryan Tyack C-OM Red peg 399 ?

Ryan Tyack R-OM Red peg 355 ?

Most improved over previous 12 months PB:-Ciara Doyle, Centenary Archers, improved by 27%

Composite  Teams

Centenary Archers

Ciara Doyle 357

Ruth Chamberlain 345

Pierre Roux 344

Chris Kerslake 331

1377

Samford Valley Target Archers

Elizabeth Randle 392

Trevor Clark 335

Vaness Robertson 317

Colin Tyack 271

1315



Hervey Bay Archers

Malcolm Rehren 347

Tony Bauer 330

Keith Manssen 329

Tracy Bauer 275

1281

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Benjamin Jenkinson 321

Bevelyn Hewlett 296

Ross McPhee 294

Richard Peters 280

1191

Sunshine Coast Archery Club

Ryan Tyack 399

Ryan Tyack 355

754

Gold Coast Archery Club

Shaun Napoli 352

352

Toowoomba Company of Archers

Maddisyn Salmi 314

314

Composite  Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

SVTA 20 19 39

CA 18 20 38

MPB 17 17 34

HBA 16 18 34

TCA 15 14 29

GCAC 14 15 29

SCAC 12 16 28

LCA 19 - 19

BSAC 13 - 13

BDA 11 - 11


